
Võistkondlik arvestus

1. SMIT 584

2. RIA 368

3. Comodule 316

4. SimplBooks 204

5. Datel 200

6. Softwerk 150

7. Tartu Ülikool 108

8. Codelab 88

9. Merit Tarkvara 78

10. Breakwater Technology 58

11. STACC 44

12. Quretec 36

13. Reach-U 2

Kohapunktid

Jevgeni Kolessov M Breakwater Technology 26

Oleg Toming M Breakwater Technology 16

Anna Kulikova N Breakwater Technology 2

Birgit Nurmela N Breakwater Technology 2

Charles Skoglund M Breakwater Technology 2

Gabor Gyarmati M Breakwater Technology 2

Jane Kalnapenkis N Breakwater Technology 2

Karin Požidajev N Breakwater Technology 2

Sergei Rosin M Breakwater Technology 2

Sergiy Siroukh M Breakwater Technology 2

Priit Perna M codelab 34

Urmas Rosenberg M codelab 20

Kristin Perna N codelab 16

Aivar Luist M codelab 12

Mait Kommusaar M codelab 2

Mait Raidmäe M codelab 2

Marleen Kirsipuu N codelab 2

Martin Saar M comodule 100

Ants Volmerson M comodule 80

Evelin Lumi N comodule 64

Rico Sas M comodule 38

Geili Pais N comodule 24

Andres Joosep M comodule 2



Annika adson N comodule 2

Eva Raigo N comodule 2

Frankye Vedro M comodule 2

Gelly Mikko N comodule 2

Kaja Aulik N comodule 2

Katrin Eleri Engel N comodule 2

Kaur Järvpõld M comodule 2

Kevin Kaar M comodule 2

Kristel Kütt N comodule 2

Marta Trokša N comodule 2

Rauni Krimm M comodule 2

Rollo Joel Telliskivi M comodule 2

Sander Ots M comodule 2

Siim Metsla M comodule 2

Siim Sülla M comodule 2

Taavi Ilves M comodule 2

Tanel Tippel M comodule 2

Tiina Pukk N comodule 2

Tom-Tristan Ots M comodule 2

Victoria Tääker N comodule 2

Andrias Heinlaid M Datel 64

Maiu Merihein N Datel 48

Rael Moor N Datel 34

Madli Mirme N Datel 32

Sirje Siht N Datel 10

Oliver Stimmer M Datel 4

Deelia Pilve N Datel 2

Janne Mikkiver N Datel 2

Liina Abner N Datel 2

Risto Heapost M Datel 2

Sigrid Kaljula N Datel 2

Siim Vinter M Datel 2

Siima Tiitus N Datel 2

Teele Sepman N Datel 2

Triin Nargla N Datel 2

Annike Tolmats N Merit Tarkvara 36

Mai Kaarde N Merit Tarkvara 22

Vilja Pruler N Merit Tarkvara 6

Annika Traks N Merit Tarkvara 2

Diana Soppe N Merit Tarkvara 2

Hendrik Kangro M Merit Tarkvara 2

Kaivo Laumets M Merit Tarkvara 2

Kersti Toit N Merit Tarkvara 2

Maarja-Liisa Maasik N Merit Tarkvara 2

Margus Kill M Merit Tarkvara 2

Minna Hamunen N Merit Tarkvara 2

Piret Ploovits N Merit Tarkvara 2

Janno Veldemann M Quretec 28



Hannes Luidalepp M Quretec 2

Hedi Liivlaid N Quretec 2

Helen Hanni N Quretec 2

Rauno Lillemets M Quretec 2

Toomas Aas M Reach-U 2

Elina Orumaa N RIA 80

Raivo Alla M RIA 72

Tõnis Orumaa M RIA 48

Erkki Leego M RIA 42

Kristiina Ramat N RIA 38

Piret Elm N RIA 30

Fred Endrekson M RIA 22

Kristiina Traumann N RIA 20

Martin Orumaa M RIA 14

Anna Õuekallas N RIA 2

Ege Tamm N RIA 2

Janna Gavrilova N RIA 2

Joonas Heiter M RIA 2

Kairi Tammik N RIA 2

Margus Arm M RIA 2

Peeter Madisson M RIA 2

Silver Sirel M SimplBooks 58

Rene Meres M SimplBooks 52

Julia Männik N SimplBooks 42

Karoliina Koppel N SimplBooks 28

Koidu Kannela N SimplBooks 12

Milla Mäklin N SimplBooks 4

Andres Põder M SimplBooks 2

Annika Randmann N SimplBooks 2

Jaanus Reismaa M SimplBooks 2

Mered Kalinin M SimplBooks 2

Silva Saaliste N SimplBooks 2

Jane Tutk N SMIT 100

Martin Vedler M SMIT 90

Jana Teder N SMIT 90

Helena Tubli N SMIT 72

Carolys Kallas N SMIT 52

Eger Karuse N SMIT 44

Timmo Tammemäe M SMIT 40

Eve Kallas N SMIT 40

Kuido Kattel M SMIT 32

Indrek Sinisaar M SMIT 24

Linda Sassian N SMIT 8

Grigori Ošomkov M SMIT 2

Airi Miilits N SMIT 2

Kristel Aiaste N SMIT 2

Merit Sõrmus N SMIT 2

Artur Stainbaht M SMIT 2



Dmitri Potapov M SMIT 2

Eva-Maria Truve N SMIT 2

Jaanika Arm N SMIT 2

Kristel Neier N SMIT 2

Rein Allikas M SMIT 2

Karin Kallisma N Softwerk 58

Fred Viidul M Softwerk 36

Liis Randus N Softwerk 18

Kerli Mägi N Softwerk 14

Jaan Pärtna M Softwerk 10

Martin Tints M Softwerk 6

Alar Ojalill M Softwerk 2

Helen Laansoo N Softwerk 2

Karin Kõluvere N Softwerk 2

Rauno Raag M Softwerk 2

Merili Auser N STACC 26

Dage Särg N STACC 2

Hendrik Šuvalov M STACC 2

Kadri Künnapuu N STACC 2

Kadri Ligi N STACC 2

Karis Meister N STACC 2

Karl Kruuse M STACC 2

Karmen Kink N STACC 2

Kristjan Erik Liive M STACC 2

Marek Oja M STACC 2

Meri Liis Treimann N STACC 2

Pille Tsopp-Pagan N STACC 2

Raul Muser M STACC 2

Sirli Tamm N STACC 2

Tiit Sepp M STACC 2

Robert Tiismus M Tartu Ülikool 44

Marek Arras M Tartu Ülikool 30

Ervin Kont M Tartu Ülikool 18

Erkki Kukk M Tartu Ülikool 8

Imre Lall M Tartu Ülikool 2

Kadi Metsla N Tartu Ülikool 2

Meelis Kogermann M Tartu Ülikool 2

Remo Kuningas M Tartu Ülikool 2



Top parimad kilomeetrikogujad

1 Martin Saar M Comodule OÜ

2 Martin Vedler M SMIT

3 Ants Volmerson M Comodule OÜ

4 Raivo Alla M RIA

5 Jane Tutk N SMIT

6 Jana Teder N SMIT

7 Elina Orumaa N RIA

8 Helena Tubli N SMIT

9 Andrias Heinlaid M Datel

10 Evelin Lumi N Comodule OÜ

11 Silver Sirel M SimplBooks OÜ

12 Rene Meres M SimplBooks OÜ

13 Karin Kallisma N Softwerk OÜ

14 Tõnis Orumaa M RIA

15 Robert Tiismus M Tartu Ülikool 

16 Carolys Kallas N SMIT

17 Maiu Merihein N Datel

18 Erkki Leego M RIA

19 Timmo Tammemäe M SMIT

20 Eger Karuse N SMIT

21 Rico Sas M Comodule OÜ

22 Julia Männik N SimplBooks OÜ

23 Fred Viidul M Softwerk OÜ

24 Eve Kallas N SMIT

25 Kristiina Ramat N RIA

26 Priit Perna M Codelab OÜ

27 Annike Tolmats N Merit Tarkvara AS

28 Kuido Kattel M SMIT

29 Rael Moor N Datel

30 Madli Mirme N Datel

31 Marek Arras M Tartu Ülikool 

32 Piret Elm N RIA

33 Karoliina Koppel N SimplBooks OÜ

34 Merili Auser N STACC OÜ

35 Geili Pais N Comodule OÜ

36 Janno Veldemann M Quretec

37 Mai Kaarde N Merit Tarkvara AS

38 Kristiina Traumann N RIA

39 Liis Randus N Softwerk OÜ

40 Jevgeni Kolessov M Breakwater Technology OÜ

41 Kristin Perna N Codelab OÜ

42 Indrek Sinisaar M SMIT

43 Fred Endrekson M RIA

44 Urmas Rosenberg M Codelab OÜ

45 Kerli Mägi N Softwerk OÜ

46 Ervin Kont M Tartu Ülikool 

47 Oleg Toming M Breakwater Technology OÜ



48 Koidu Kannela N SimplBooks OÜ

49 Sirje Siht N Datel

50 Linda Sassian N SMIT

51 Martin Orumaa M RIA

52 Vilja Pruler N Merit Tarkvara AS

53 Milla Mäklin N SimplBooks OÜ

54 Pille Tsopp-Pagan N STACC OÜ

55 Aivar Luist M Codelab OÜ

56 Marleen Kirsipuu N Codelab OÜ

57 Kaja Aulik N Comodule OÜ

58 Sirli Tamm N STACC OÜ

59 Helen Laansoo N Softwerk OÜ

60 Piret Ploovits N Merit Tarkvara AS

61 Airi Miilits N SMIT

62 Kristel Aiaste N SMIT

63 Jane Kalnapenkis N Breakwater Technology OÜ

64 Sigrid Kaljula N Datel

65 Triin Nargla N Datel

66 Annika Traks N Merit Tarkvara AS

67 Janna Gavrilova N RIA

68 Jaan Pärtna M Softwerk OÜ

69 Erkki Kukk M Tartu Ülikool 

70 Martin Tints M Softwerk OÜ

71 Kersti Toit N Merit Tarkvara AS

72 Teele Sepman N AS Datel

73 Silva Saaliste N SimplBooks OÜ

74 Anna Kulikova N Breakwater Technology OÜ

75 Diana Soppe N AS Merit Tarkvara

76 Kadri Ligi N STACC OÜ

77 Oliver Stimmer M Datel

78 Margus Kill M AS Merit Tarkvara

79 Grigori Ošomkov M SMIT

80 Imre Lall M Tartu Ülikool 

81 Mered Kalinin M SimplBooks OÜ

82 Maarja-Liisa Maasik N Merit Tarkvara AS

83 Merit Sõrmus N SMIT

84 Alar Ojalill M Softwerk OÜ

85 Karin Kõluvere N Softwerk OÜ

86 Ege Tamm N RIA

87 Karmen Kink N STACC OÜ

88 Rollo Joel Telliskivi M Comodule OÜ

89 Tiit Sepp M STACC OÜ

90 Gabor Gyarmati M Breakwater Technology OÜ

91 Toomas Aas M Reach-U AS

92 Kadi Metsla N Tartu Ülikool 

93 Deelia Pilve N Datel

94 Kevin Kaar M Comodule OÜ

95 Risto Heapost M Datel



96 Dage Särg N STACC OÜ

97 Karin Požidajev N Breakwater Technology OÜ

98 Karis Meister N STACC OÜ


